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6282Cases Received:

Preliminary Investigation Only:

Total Investigations:

105

6177

Type of Investigation Total

Albany Burn Notif. Unrelated to a Fire/Explosion

SIU Investigation

Other - No Fire

Juvenile Firesetter Intervention

MFA

Albany Burn Notif. Related to a Previous BFI Inv.

Fireworks Related

Threat to Burn

Headquarters Investigation

Carbon Monoxide Incident

Electrocution - Electrical Burns to Person

Fraudulent Placard Investigation

361

258

114

105

89

43

21

15

11

3

3

2

Total Fire Investigations: 5257

Total Non Fire Investigations: 1025


