Bureau Of Fire Investigation

Investigative Management and Reporting System

Summary of Investigations by Type

For the period 01/01/2008 through 12/31/2008

Printed on Mar. 26, 2009



Type of Investigation	Total	
Total Fire Investigations:	5257	
Total Non Fire Investigations:	1025	
Albany Burn Notif. Unrelated to a Fire/Explosion	361	
SIU Investigation	258	
Other - No Fire	114	
Juvenile Firesetter Intervention	105	
MFA	89	
Albany Burn Notif. Related to a Previous BFI Inv.	43	
Fireworks Related	21	
Threat to Burn	15	
Headquarters Investigation	11	
Carbon Monoxide Incident	3	
Electrocution - Electrical Burns to Person	3	
Fraudulent Placard Investigation	2	
Cases Received:	6282	
Preliminary Investigation Only:	105	
Total Investigations:	6177	

March 26, 2009 Page 1 of 1